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The pop filter reduces noise in the microphone that can be caused by sudden
changes in airflow. Perfect for optimising the quality of your audio recordings -
and it gives a nice extra touch to your home studio. Easy to fit on the arm
supplied. Robust metal construction.
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Sandberg Popfilter for Microphone

£ Specifications

5 years warranty
Double quality controlled
Microphones

Support and download:

https://sandberg.world/support/Popfilter-for-Microphone

:} Packaging info

= Dimensions

1 Sandberg Pop filter for Microphone
1 Metal arm

Product
Height (cm)
Width (cm)
Depth (cm)
Weight (g)

Package
25.00
14.00
12.00

250.00
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www.sandberg.world/product/Popfilter-for-Microphone
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